
BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN HEREN: 2e LANDELIJKE A NR 098 
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400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=14:16 
Reeks:1 
 1 855 Linten Jo                 VMOL  60.36  Sen 81 9pt 
 2 1076 De Wilde Frederic         SWIN  63.07  Sen 81 6pt 
 3 2268 Vandermeulen Steffen      RCT   64.53  Sen 83 4pt 
 4 1350 Claes Filip               ACA   67.08  Sen 77 3pt 
 5 1997 Malomgre Johan            BRAB  69.57  Sen 72 2pt 
 
400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=14:16 
Reeks:2 
 1 2051 Van Leugenhagen Filip     VOLH  56.95  Sen 82 13pt 
 2 1784 Gorts Kristof             KAPE  58.60  Sen 78 11pt 
 3 1953 Vanvinckenroye Christof   AVKA  59.95  Sen 78 10pt 
 4 150 Eurlings Robin            ATLA  60.91  Jun 88 8pt 
 5 292 Deca Wim                  AVZK  62.71  Jun 88 7pt 
 6 198 Megens Jef                ARAC  63.65  Jun 88 5pt 
 
400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:28 
Reeks:1  
 1 1078 Van Heysbroeck Geert      SWIN  52.15  Sen 86 9pt 
 2 1320 Claes Nissim              BRAB  53.01  Sen 74 8pt 
 3 224 De Vries Benjamin         AVKA  54.45  Jun 87 5pt 
 4 2168 Polders Yord              ACA   55.17  Sen 83 4pt 
 5 326 Sterckendries Kenneth     RCT   56.06  Cad 91 2pt 
 6 351 Bisschops Jan             ARAC  56.67  Jun 88 1pt 
 
400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:28 
Reeks:2  
 1 66 Laerte Kevin              DUFF  50.95  Jun 87 13pt 
 2 1063 Verrept Nick              AVZK  51.25  Sen 78 11pt 
 3 16 Van Gestel Jens           VMOL  51.65  Jun 88 10pt 
 4 863 Porco Carlo               ATLA  53.03  Sen 82 7pt 
 5 146 Kluskens Stijn            VOLH  53.59  Jun 88 6pt 
 6 2028 Strijbos Kevin            KAPE  55.46  Sch 89 3pt 
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:40 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0 
 1 2278 Bex Geoffrey              ACA   11.68  Sch 90 9pt 
 2 45 De Fyn Jan                AVZK  11.87  Jun 88 6pt 
 3 1940 Verbruggen Wouter         VMOL  12.01  Sch 89 4pt 
 4 340 Vanhaeren Stef            KAPE  12.02  Cad 92 3pt 
 5 1762 Sleegers Bart             DUFF  12.31  Sch 90 2pt 
 6 2118 Maes Dirk                 ARAC  12.55  Sen 80 1pt 
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:40 
Reeks:2      Wind : -1.3 
 1 1841 Helskens Bart             BRAB  10.89  Sen 80 13pt 
 2 247 Verhelst Jens             RCT   11.50  Jun 88 11pt 
 3 145 Verelst Wim               VOLH  11.60  Jun 87 10pt 
 4 2139 Miscoria Dennis           ATLA  11.71  Sen 83 8pt 
 5 1894 De Blaes Dave             AVKA  11.83  Sen 77 7pt 
 6 1075 Puls Stephen              SWIN  11.88  Sen 86 5pt 
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kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=14:57 
 1 1205 Ivens Sven                VOLH  11.88m  Sen 86 13pt 
 2 861 Bruninx Geert             ATLA  11.69m  Sen 83 11pt 
 3 2256 Vandenkerckhove Peter     SWIN  11.46m  Sen 80 10pt 
 4 5290 De Rechter Luc            AVKA  11.43m  Mas 54 9pt 
 5 1686 Schrauwen Bert            KAPE  10.79m  Sen 84 8pt 
 6 1587 Voet Gert                 DUFF  10.59m  Sen 85 7pt 
 7 4445 Lefevre Serge             RCT   10.47m  Mas 66 6pt 
 8 2253 Bartholomeus Frank        VMOL  9.47m  Sen 71 5pt 
 9 4971 Janssens Rony             AVZK  9.40m  Mas 67 4pt 
 10 6072 Govaerts Peter            ACA   9.31m  Mas 59 3pt 
 11 2086 Van Dyck Kris             BRAB  9.12m  Sen 81 2pt 
 12 4692 Megens Jan                ARAC  6.99m  Mas 60 1pt 
 
800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:02 
 1 1992 Buntinx Ralf*             ATLA  1'57.71  Sen 82 13pt 
 2 1760 Wyns Nils                 DUFF  1'57.75  Sch 90 11pt 
 3 323 De Kerpel Wesley          AVZK  1'59.00  Jun 88 10pt 
 4 942 Pallemans Martin          KAPE  1'59.97  Sen 86 9pt 
 5 1921 Vandegaer Wout            RCT   2'02.19  Sen 81 8pt 
 6 1207 Verhaege Sven             VOLH  2'04.43  Sen 80 7pt 
 7 1751 Vos Ruben                 ARAC  2'06.47  Sch 90 6pt 
 8 4300 Groffen Geert             AVKA  2'07.47  Mas 63 5pt 
 9 815 Rusch Sven                VMOL  2'08.26  Sen 80 4pt 
 10 1492 Nwobodo David*            BRAB  2'08.49  Sen 77 3pt 
 11 1077 Van Dievoet Steven        SWIN  2'08.73  Sen 75 2pt 
 12 5115 Geboers Erik              ACA   2'18.42  Mas 62 1pt 
 
hinkstapspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=15:19 
 1 4256 Mievis Benny              ACA   13.53m +1.7 Mas 63 13pt 
 2 257 Verschoren Raf            AVZK  12.77m -1.5 Jun 87 11pt 
 3 1685 Schrauwen Steven          KAPE  12.75m -0.3 Sen 86 10pt 
 4 1997 Van Remoortere Jens       VOLH  12.54m -0.7 Sch 89 9pt 
 5 2078 Bogaerts Bob              ARAC  12.38m -1.0 Sen 84 8pt 
 6 317 Croonenborghs Hendrik     AVKA  12.10m -0.2 Jun 87 7pt 
 7 2269 Bouassam Samir*           BRAB  12.08m -3.0 Sen 84 6pt 
 8 282 Geypen Nico               VMOL  11.61m -1.6 Jun 87 5pt 
 9 471 Nijs Dimitri              RCT   11.22m -1.4 Jun 87 4pt 
  2219 Ogourtsov Boris*          BRAB      GP   +0.0 Sen 84  
 
1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=15:20 
 1 963 Van Waeyenberge Mario     DUFF  4'01.00  Sen 85 13pt 
 2 862 Bollen Frank              ATLA  4'02.27  Sen 82 11pt 
 3 2219 Ogourtsov Boris*          BRAB  4'09.11  Sen 84 10pt 
 4 885 Moris Sven                AVZK  4'11.32  Sen 86 9pt 
 5 212 Leysen Erwin              SWIN  4'11.93  Cad 91 8pt 
 6 1202 Meul Wim                  VOLH  4'13.19  Sen 83 7pt 
 7 8 Claes Gert                VMOL  4'16.63  Jun 88 6pt 
 8 3 Wens Jan                  ARAC  4'26.46  Jun 87 5pt 
 9 1857 Dalemans Wout             RCT   4'30.77  Sen 86 4pt 
 10 1127 Schaillee Kurt            ACA   4'34.62  Sen 72 3pt 
 11 482 Van Der Steen Mitchel     AVKA  4'36.47  Cad 91 2pt 
 12 1832 Peeraer Frederik          KAPE  4'58.18  Sch 89 1pt 
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speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=15:26 
 1 2234 Van Echelpoel Ben         RCT   54.44m  Sen 80 13pt 
 2 282 Geypen Nico               VMOL  48.40m  Jun 87 11pt 
 3 3700 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  45.46m  Mas 56 10pt 
 4 2255 Van Gorp Jonas            SWIN  44.90m  Sen 85 9pt 
 5 6326 Michel Roland             BRAB  42.38m  Mas 55 8pt 
 6 161 Vanhaeren Tim             KAPE  41.94m  Jun 88 7pt 
 7 2238 Maes Bert                 ARAC  41.50m  Sen 84 6pt 
 8 821 Smets Koen                DUFF  40.33m  Sen 81 5pt 
 9 4953 Brion Marc                AVKA  34.61m  Mas 64 4pt 
 10 3583 Garner Gary*              AVZK  34.37m  Mas 66 3pt 
 11 6106 Verjans Ludwig            ACA   33.98m  Mas 64 2pt 
 12 2052 Engels Lorenz             VOLH  24.49m  Sen 86 1pt 
 
3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=15:36 
 1 1220 Wilssens Koen             VOLH  8'21.42  Sen 81 13pt 
 2 962 Laerte Dennis             DUFF  8'28.88  Sen 85 11pt 
 3 3515 Planas Juan               ATLA  8'37.37  Mas 65 10pt 
 4 916 Laurens Glen              AVZK  8'40.81  Sen 84 9pt 
 5 1607 Smet Roel                 VMOL  8'40.99  Sen 78 8pt 
 6 1145 Mcnaughton Michael*       AVKA  8'44.15  Sen 76 7pt 
 7 1695 Hendrickx Pieter          ARAC  8'49.82  Sen 80 6pt 
 8 2203 Bakkali Tahiri Oussama    BRAB  9'17.59  Sch 90 5pt 
 9 6185 Bouton Geert              KAPE  9'21.18  Mas 68 4pt 
 10 1920 Franck Bart               RCT   9'24.34  Sen 83 3pt 
 11 1507 Jacobs Kris               ACA   10'11.15  Sen 79 2pt 
 12 4095 Proesmans Patrick         SWIN  10'58.9   Mas 65 1pt 
 
hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=15:39 
 1 1871 Van Deursen Bart          RCT   2.00m  Sen 85 13pt 
 2 122 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  1.90m  Jun 87 11pt 
 3 230 Annecour Rico             VOLH  1.80m  Jun 88 10pt 
 4 1223 Segers Peter              ATLA  1.80m  Sen 79 9pt 
 5 2300 Verduyn Sander            AVKA  1.80m  Sch 89 8pt 
 6 2027 Vanhaeren Bram            KAPE  1.80m  Sch 90 7pt 
 7 2275 Hullebroeck Bart          SWIN  1.65m  Sen 80 6pt 
 8 2530 Blomme Peter              BRAB  1.65m  Sch 89 5pt 
 9 2396 Van den Bosch Vincent     DUFF  1.60m  Sch 89 4pt 
 10 2535 Hulselmans Wouter         ARAC  1.60m  Sch 90 3pt 
 11 44 Laporte Jens              AVZK  1.60m  Jun 88 2pt 
 12 531 Verbrugghe Jonas          ACA   1.50m  Cad 91 1pt 
 
hinkstapspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=15:44 
Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD 
 1 4256 Mievis Benny              ACA   13.53m +1.7 Mas 63 13pt 
 2 257 Verschoren Raf            AVZK  12.77m -1.5 Jun 87 11pt 
 3 1685 Schrauwen Steven          KAPE  12.75m -0.3 Sen 86 10pt 
 4 1997 Van Remoortere Jens       VOLH  12.54m -0.7 Sch 89 9pt 
 5 2078 Bogaerts Bob              ARAC  12.38m -1.0 Sen 84 8pt 
 6 317 Croonenborghs Hendrik     AVKA  12.10m -0.2 Jun 87 7pt 
 7 2269 Bouassam Samir*           BRAB  12.08m -3.0 Sen 84 6pt 
 8 282 Geypen Nico               VMOL  11.61m -1.6 Jun 87 5pt 
 9 471 Nijs Dimitri              RCT   11.22m -1.4 Jun 87 4pt 
  2219 Rombaut Toon              SWIN      GP   +0.0 Sch 89  
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5000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=15:58 
 1 46 Yeshetela Bekele Atelaw*  AVZK  14'54.32  Jun 87 13pt 
 2 940 Abedi Kuma*               KAPE  14'55.33  Sen 81 11pt 
 3 958 Verschoren Bart           DUFF  15'00.34  Sen 77 10pt 
 4 1339 Steemans Gino             ARAC  15'07.57  Sen 77 9pt 
 5 1726 Salden Tom                ATLA  15'10.44  Sen 85 8pt 
 6 6153 Papanikitas Marc          AVKA  15'47.45  Mas 67 7pt 
 7 5137 Damian Ion                VOLH  16'04.14  Mas 53 6pt 
 8 6321 Bellen Peter              ACA   16'36.16  Mas 71 5pt 
 9 1846 Mensaert Bert             RCT   16'38.21  Sen 84 4pt 
 10 4651 Van Hoof Eddy             VMOL  16'41.98  Mas 63 3pt 
 11 5090 Van Hoof Dirk             BRAB  17'37.47  Mas 69 2pt 
 12 5308 Borghgraef Luc            SWIN  17'42.52  Mas 64 1pt 
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:25   Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7  
 1 2479 Da Silva Francisco        SWIN  23.04  Sch 89 8pt 
 2 320 Vanhoof Ben               VMOL  23.19  Jun 88 7pt 
 3 2278 Bex Geoffrey              ACA   24.14  Sch 90 4pt 
 4 1762 Sleegers Bart             DUFF  24.66  Sch 90 3pt 
 5 941 Staels Edwin              KAPE  24.86  Sen 85 2pt 
 6 2118 Maes Dirk                 ARAC  25.93  Sen 80 1pt 
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:25    Reeks:2      Wind : -0.9  
 1 1841 Helskens Bart             BRAB  21.67  Sen 80 13pt 
 2 366 Matthys Arnout            VOLH  21.98  Jun 87 11pt 
 3 1542 Deca Jan                  AVZK  22.30  Sen 86 10pt 
 4 247 Verhelst Jens             RCT   22.89  Jun 88 9pt 
 5 317 Croonenborghs Hendrik     AVKA  23.33  Jun 87 6pt 
 6 2139 Miscoria Dennis           ATLA  23.81  Sen 83 5pt 
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=16:30 
 1 2014 Leirs Tim                 BRAB  41.08m  Sen 82 13PT 
 2 4955 Janssens Dirk             AVKA  40.68m  Mas 59 11pt 
 3 1205 Ivens Sven                VOLH  40.03m  Sen 86 10pt 
 4 861 Bruninx Geert             ATLA  33.50m  Sen 83 9pt 
 5 1587 Voet Gert                 DUFF  32.90m  Sen 85 8pt 
 6 4445 Lefevre Serge             RCT   30.35m  Mas 66 7pt 
 7 2255 Van Gorp Jonas            SWIN  30.07m  Sen 85 6pt 
 8 4206 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  28.15m  Mas 49 5pt 
 9 1685 Schrauwen Steven          KAPE  25.38m  Sen 86 4pt 
 10 2238 Maes Bert                 ARAC  23.20m  Sen 84 3pt 
 11 5114 Vanbrabant Danny          ACA   23.15m  Mas 59 2pt 
  3583 Garner Gary*              AVZK      GP    Mas 66  
 
verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=16:36 
 1 2256 Vandenkerckhove Peter     SWIN  6.80m -0.9 Sen 80 13pt 
 2 1997 Van Remoortere Jens       VOLH  6.53m -1.3 Sch 89 11pt 
 3 1542 Deca Jan                  AVZK  6.53m -0.7 Sen 86 10pt 
 4 365 Marynissen Wim            AVKA  6.49m +0.5 Jun 88 9pt 
 5 161 Vanhaeren Tim             KAPE  6.18m -0.4 Jun 88 8pt 
 6 4256 Mievis Benny              ACA   6.12m +0.3 Mas 63 7pt 
 7 122 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  6.02m +0.7 Jun 87 6pt 
 8 5946 Wonnink Johan             BRAB  5.58m -0.7 Mas 65 5pt 
 9 297 Nees Dimitri              DUFF  5.48m +1.0 Jun 88 4pt 
 10 2123 Koevermans Jamie*         ATLA  5.48m -0.4 Sch 89 3pt 
 11 2170 Dalemans Floris           RCT   5.09m -0.4 Sch 90 2pt 
 12 3323 Vandendungen Staf         ARAC  4.20m -1.4 Mas 51 1pt 
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4 x 100 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=16:44 
Reeks:1 
 1   BRAB                   43.49  13pt 
 2269 Bouassam Samir*            
 1841 Helskens Bart              
 5946 Wonnink Johan              
 1320 Claes Nissim               
 2   SWIN                   44.48  9pt 
 1075 Puls Stephen               
 1078 Van Heysbroeck Geert       
 2479 Da Silva Francisco         
 2256 Vandenkerckhove Peter      
 3   RCT                    45.62  7pt 
 2268 Vandermeulen Steffen       
 326 Sterckendries Kenneth      
 1871 Van Deursen Bart           
 247 Verhelst Jens              
 4   AVKA                   46.22  6pt 
 2300 Verduyn Sander             
 365 Marynissen Wim             
 284 Crauwels Thomas            
 1894 De Blaes Dave              
 5   ACA                    47.98  4pt 
 4256 Mievis Benny               
 6072 Govaerts Peter             
 531 Verbrugghe Jonas           
 2278 Bex Geoffrey               
 6   ARAC                   48.90  2pt 
 2118 Maes Dirk                  
 2238 Maes Bert                  
 2078 Bogaerts Bob               
 2535 Hulselmans Wouter          
 
4 x 100 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=16:44 
Reeks:2 
 1   VOLH                   44.06  11pt 
 533 De Rycke Pieter            
 145 Verelst Wim                
 1997 Van Remoortere Jens        
 366 Matthys Arnout             
 2   AVZK                   44.20  10pt 
 45 De Fyn Jan                 
 1063 Verrept Nick               
 292 Deca Wim                   
 1542 Deca Jan                   
 3   KAPE                   45.16  8pt 
 2028 Strijbos Kevin             
 2027 Vanhaeren Bram             
 340 Vanhaeren Stef             
 1784 Gorts Kristof              
    VMOL                      DIS     
 122 Versmissen Bart            
 1940 Verbruggen Wouter          
 1941 Jennen Stijn               
 320 Vanhoof Ben               
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 5   ATLA                   46.79  5pt 
 2123 Koevermans Jamie*          
 2516 Hermans Kenny              
 1223 Segers Peter               
 2139 Miscoria Dennis            
 6   duff                   48.05  3pt 
 136 Van Leemput Gino           
 297 Nees Dimitri               
 2396 Van den Bosch Vincent      
 1762 Sleegers Bart              
 
4 x 400 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=17:03 
Reeks:1 
 1   SWIN                   3'35.47  9pt 
 1075 Puls Stephen               
 1076 De Wilde Frederic          
 1078 Van Heysbroeck Geert       
 2479 Da Silva Francisco         
 2   ARAC                   3'40.58  6pt 
 198 Megens Jef                 
 1751 Janssens Jeroen             
 351 Bisschops Jan              
 1695 Hendrickx Pieter           
 3   AVKA                   3'41.07  5pt 
 1953 Vanvinckenroye Christof    
 4300 Groffen Geert              
 317 Croonenborghs Hendrik      
 1145 Mcnaughton Michael*        
 4   BRAB                   3'41.54  4pt 
 172 Cools Tim                  
 190 De Decker Benny            
 2403 Borm Bert                  
 1492 Nwobodo David*             
 5   RCT                    3'46.06  3pt 
 2170 Dalemans Floris            
 1921 Vandegaer Wout             
 1857 Dalemans Wout              
 471 Nijs Dimitri               
 6   ACA                    3'56.25  2pt 
 531 Verbrugghe Jonas           
 1350 Claes Filip                
 1127 Schaillee Kurt             
 5115 Geboers Erik               
 
4 x 400 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=17:03 
Reeks:2 
 1   KAPE                   3'30.04  13pt 
 1685 Schrauwen Steven           
 2027 Vanhaeren Bram             
 340 Vanhaeren Stef             
 161 Vanhaeren Tim              
 2   DUFF                   3'30.76  11pt 
 66 Laerte Kevin               
 64 Van de Voorde Ben          
 961 Van Es Stein               
 963 Van Waeyenberge Mario  
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 3   AVZK                   3'31.92  10pt 
 1935 Gybels Niels               
 4070 Neels Frank                
 1936 Verbist Jelle              
 3588 Van Lent Jurgen            
 4   VMOL                   3'36.11  8pt 
 16 Van Gestel Jens            
 2185 Geypen Tom                 
 815 Rusch Sven                 
 855 Linten Jo                  
 5   ATLA                   3'38.79  7pt 
 2123 Koevermans Jamie*          
 863 Porco Carlo                
 1223 Segers Peter               
 862 Bollen Frank               
    VOLH                      DIS     
 2051 Van Leugenhagen Filip      
 1207 Verhaege Sven              
 1202 Meul Wim                   
 1220 Wilssens Koen              
 
 
 
 
 
 



BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN SPORTCOMPLEY DEN UYT

MANNEN NR 098

LANDELIJKE 2A

PLAATS CLUB 400mH 100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 5000m hoog hinkstap speer kogel ver discus 4x100 4x400 TOTAAL
1 VOLH 13 10 11 6 7 7 13 6 10 9 1 13 11 10 11 138
2 AVZK 7 6 10 11 10 9 9 13 2 11 3 4 10 10 10 125
3 ATLA 8 8 5 7 13 11 10 8 9 10 11 3 9 5 7 124
4 BRAB 2 13 13 8 3 10 5 2 5 6 8 2 5 13 13 4 112
5 KAPE 11 3 2 3 9 1 4 11 7 10 7 8 8 4 8 13 109
6 AVKA 10 7 6 5 5 2 7 7 8 7 4 9 9 11 6 5 108
7 DUFF 2 3 13 11 13 11 10 4 5 7 4 8 3 11 105
8 SWIN 6 5 8 9 2 8 1 1 6 9 10 13 6 9 9 102
8 VMOL 9 4 7 10 4 6 8 3 11 5 11 5 6 5 8 102

10 RCT 4 11 9 2 8 4 3 4 13 4 13 6 2 7 7 3 100
11 ACA 3 9 4 4 1 3 2 5 1 13 2 3 7 2 4 2 65
12 ARAC 5 1 1 1 6 5 6 9 3 8 6 1 1 3 2 6 64
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